
 

 

 

 

2023 PLENTY KIDS TIMETABLE 
 

Our kindergarten sessions run on set days and times. Children attend sessions for the group they are enrolled 
in. Days, times, and groups cannot be changed, altered or combined in any way. 

 

 
 Bottle Brush Room Sunflower Room 

 

Group 
Wallaby Group 

(4-year-old 
Kindergarten) 

Joey Group 
(3-year-old 
Kindergarten) 

Possum Group 
(4-year-old 

Kindergarten) 

Monday 8:50am – 3:20pm 
  

Tuesday 
 

8:50 – 12:50am 
 

Wednesday 8:50am – 3:20pm 
 

8:40am – 3:10pm 

Thursday 
 

8:50 – 12:50am 8:40am – 3:10pm 

Friday 8:50am – 12:20pm 
 

8:40am – 12:10pm 

 

2023 TERM DATES 
Term 1 Monday 30 January – Thursday 6 April 
Term 2 Wednesday 26 April – Friday 23 June 
Term 3 Monday 17 July – Friday 15 September 
Term 4 Monday 2 October – Thursday 7 December 

 

STUDENT FREE DAYS 2023 
Monday 24 April 2023 
Wednesday 10 May 2023 
Friday 18 August 2023 
Tuesday 5 September 2023 
Monday 6 November 2023 
Friday 8 December 2023 

 
Plenty Kids Early Learning Centre is staffed between 8:15 am and 4 pm Monday to Friday and is closed on public 
holidays, school holidays and PVCC pupil free days. 


